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i FOR SALE—HOUSESN

Northbrook Offers You

A new 6 rm. brick veneer French design
home about 3% blocks from station on
a 55 ft. lot with attached gar. and sun |
porch. Price $9,750—Cash $1,000, bal.
$60 per mo.

A new 6 rm. 2 story double zable English
type home about 2% blocks from shop-
ping center and transp. on 55 ft. lot,
Attached garage. Price $9,625. Cash
$1,000, bal. $55 per mo.

A new 2 story 6 room Dutch Colonial
only 2 blocks from depot and stores;
garage; large lot; a bargain at
$10,500 ; cash down §750.00, Bal. easy
terms.

Store 16 foot front for rent at only 375
per mo.

For these and other choice offerings in
homes, lots, acres and farms,
See or Phone the

Northbrook Realty Company

Shermer Ave. at Waukegan Rd.
Northbrook, Ill.

Northbrook 181;
156 : Glencoe 1486
TTITN2R-1tc

For Sale

This lovely new 10 rm. Eng.
brick house on lot 105x187,
located at 199 Birch St.,
Winnetka, 1s your oppor-
tunity to buy a real home at
cost to the owner who built
it for his permanent home.
34 of this commission to
the broker who provides
the buyer.

Dudley Bradstreet |

Phones : Northbrook

Excl. Agt.
522 Center St. Phones Winn. 806-875
TTT28-1tc
Glencoe

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE. COLONIAL
home, cypress shingle, 4 yrs. old, 10
rms., lot 66x210, landscaped. Lge. liv.
rm., din. rm., sun parlor, breakfast
nook, kitchen, 1st floor; 4 lge. bedrms,,
2 baths, 2nd floor; 3rd floor, 2 maids’|
rms. and bath. H. W. heat, Hardinge
oil burner. Reduced for immediate
sale to $%31,000,

New brick home with tower entrance;
lge. lot landscaped; studio liv. rm,,
bedrm. and bath 1st floor; 3 bedrms,
and bath 2nd floor; gas heat; garage
attached. Reasonably priced.

home, green blank shutters, flower
boxes, 100 ft. lot with 14 large trees.
Luxurious shrubbery.
rm. 16x27, sun pch,
Master bedrm. 14x27.
to Calif.

breakfast rm.,
Owner moving
Will sell at loss.

ALBERT N, SMITH

BILLS REALTY INC.

1603 Sheridan Rd.
Wilmette-Del Lago Theatre Bldg.
Wilmette 3740
TILTNG1-1te

GLENCOE'S BEST BUY

NEAR SHERIDAN ROAD AND THE
lake. 8 room Colonial, 2 baths, maid’s
suite and bath; sleeping porches, oil
burner, 2 car garage; on 3 acre lot
beautifully landscaped and wooded. 4
blocks to transportation and schools.
Less than $35,000. A rare bargain.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TILTNG1-1te

NEW GLENCOE HOME

731 GROVE ST.; 4 BEDROOMS, 3
baths., extra lavatory on first floor, 2
car garage: lot 73x200, well wooded ;
construction brick veneer, will give im-
mediate possession, A REAL OPPOR-
TUNITY at $28,750. Reasonable down
pavment.

Phone owner at Glencoe 1486 or North-

brook 156 for inspection appointment.
TITN28-1tc

____—__.——-——-—_—'

South West Winnetka

FOR QUICK SALE AS OWNER 1IS
moving east and property must be sold.
Beautiful lot 66x132 in choice location.
Not a new house, but in exc. condition.
4 bedrms., new mod. bath, H W. &
H. A. heat, natural fireplace, glazed &
heated sun porch, 2 open scrnd. porch-
es. 245 Ridge Ave. Tel. Winn. 638,

T1T28-1tc

BEST BUY EAST SIDE

BRICK COLONIAL WELL SET ON 100
foot wooded lot, complete in every de-
tail. 6 bedrooms, 3 baths, lavatory on
1st floor. Living and sleeping porches,
2 car garage, oil burner; ideal location
for transportation. Must sell this
month. Cash talks.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TTLTNbH1-1tc
_'__.___——-—-——-—_-—l——"_"
FOR SALE—6 ROOM BUNGALOW,
modern, oil heat, 55 ft. lot, fine loca-
tion. A bargain. Ph. Winnetka 1720.
TTITN28-1tc

FOR SALE—IN SKOKIE YVALLEY.
Modern 7 rm. house, 2-car garage, b
acres, wooded and landscqlged. Bargain
at $32,000. No brokers. h. Wilmette
1582. T71T28-1te

_____—_—_———'-"—'—"

FOR SALE—IN NORTHBROOK,6 NEW
5 rm. bungalow on quiet street, $8,500.
Terms. No brokers. Ph. Wilmette 1582,

T7T28-1tc

______—__-———_—'—

SACRIFICING MODERN 6 RM. STUC-
co home 5 vears old. 3 blocks north of
Indian Hill depot. East side corner
Elder Lane & Wilson.

TTT27-tfe

______.__—-——-——-_——"_

RM. STUCCO BUNGALOW

| NEW 5
ith bath, fireplace, disappearing stair-
Hokanson & Jemnks | wih patn frepiace, disappearing stair-

746 Elm Street WINNETKA Winn. 1617
TILTNbL1-1te

|Open for

COLONIAL, HOME OF
REFINEMENT

WITH SPACIOUS ROOMS HAVING
well planned wall spaces.
sun room with open book shelves. 4
nice bedrooms, large heated sleeping
porch and 2 baths on 2nd floor. Maid’s
room, small sewing or play room, bath
and wonderful storage space on 3rd.
Pantry, breakfast nook, oil heat, garage
and other features. Convenient to
schools and golf club on lot 66x210 with

particularly distinctive landscaping of 528 Davis Street

spruces and evergreens at the entrance.
Only $33,000.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

337 Park Ave. Glencoe T02
TTILTN51-1tc

OWNER LEAVING CITY, WILL SELL
OR LEASE SIX RM. HOUSE, H. W.
HEAT OIL BURNER; 2 CAR GAR.;
WOODED LOT 50x200; CONV. TO

$5,000 WILL HANDLE. 1ST

MORTGAGE NOW IN FORCE AT

5% %. PH. WILMETTE 3631.

. oy TTLTNG1-1tp

way to attic.

formation Tel. Winn. 2858. 77T28-1tp

Your Approval

From 2 to 6 P. M. Saturday,
739 Forest Avenue, Evanston

Interesting | THIS CONTAINS 8 ROOMS, THREE

baths. There is also garage for two
motors. The property is well financed
and terms may be arranged. Mr. Mar-

Greenleaf 1855

| 78 FOR SALE—VACANT

FOR SALE

133 FT. FRONTAGE ON LOCUST RD,,
located 1 blk. No. of Indian Hill Es-

tates, on concrete road adjacent to

some of Winnetka’s finest homes, for
sale this month only, at $11,500.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET

522 Center St. Ph. Winnetka 806-875
78T28-1tc

Six rooms, liv. |

T2LTN51-1te

FOR SALE—VACANT

Prospect Ave. Lot

LAST LOT FOR SALE ON THIS
beautiful, almost private street; highest
point in Winnetka; 85 feet superb
ﬁgr{t}t{.}age adjoining wonderful homes ;

,000,

| HEINSEN REALTY CO.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
720 Elm St.,, Winnetka Ph, Winn. 254
| T8LTNbGH1-1te

Ravinia. 50x152, $1,400.00 cash. Tel.
Gencoe 491, TSLTNG1-1tp

ONE ACRE ON ILLINOIS RD., 3$8,000.
Ph. Wilmette 3228, TSLTN51-1te

84 REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Insurance and Loans
799 Elm St., Winnetka
Meyvers Bank Bldg.

Phone 162
R4T28-1te

9% WTD. TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

WTD. TO RENT UNTIL JULY 1ST AN
8 rm. furn. hse. Family of adults.
Address Wilmette Life A-144.

90LT51-1tp

99 ANTIQUES

NEVER BEFORE HAVE I HAD SUCH
a large collection of colored glass, fur-
niture, rugs, pewter, ete. All choice
pieces. 808 Washington St.,, Evanston.
Phone University 9890. 991 TNSH1-1te

100 FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FOR SALE—WALNUT DINING ROOM
set, 6 chairs, table, sideboard and serv-
ing table; also oblong mah. library
table, white spring bed, all in good
cond.

between 2 and 6 P. M. 100TN28-1tc
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set of dining room furn. China ware
and vases. Ph. Wilmette 2736.
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ress: man’s dresser; bookcase; desk;
telephone stand. Also piano, console
phonograph, ironing machine, etc. 1239
Scott Ave., Winn. Tel. Winn. 1808.
100LLTN51-1te

FOR SALE — MAHOGANY UPRIGHT
piano & bench, fine condition, $100.
Beautiful Brunswitk console phono-
graph & records, $40. 1239 Scott ave.,
Winn. Tel. Winn. 1808, 100LL'TN5S1-1tc

FOR SALE—FINE VOSE UPRIGHT
player piano, mahog. Exceptional tone,
with bench, music cabinet. 114 rolls of
best music; easy terms. Tel. Winn. 2624.

100L.TN51-1tp

MOVING, MUST SELL OAK DIN, SET ;
oak library table; sect. bookcases; gas
range : porch chairs; child's brass bed ;
toys, dolls, etc.,, & other articles. Tel.
Winn. 638, 245 Ridge Ave. 100TL28-1tc

FOR SALE—BRASS BED,

kitchen table and other pieces of house-
hold furniture. Ph. Winnetka 2369.

attach.
Chestnut Ave., Winn.

reas. ;: also mahog. table. Tel. Winn.

1402. 100TNL:28-1tc

_—_—ﬂ

FOR SALE—100 LB. ICEBOX; GAS

| LOT AT BELLEVIEW & BURTON IN

666 Locust St., Winnetka, Sunday only '

England writing desk, cabinet library able for home or garage.
table, beautiful liv. rm. table, complete

100LLT51-1tp

SPRINGS
and mattress, white enameled ice box
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